
2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-05 Platform Girls C Nov. 09, 2014

2nd International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 07. November 2014 – 09. November 2014

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2003/2004*
Age group C girls and boys born 2001/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Female – age group C

Platform (5-7,5m)
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2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-05 Platform Girls C Nov. 09, 2014

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Chobanov, G., BUL
     3. Donoval, Sanda, CRO

WK-05 Platform Girls C

Results
1.  Satina, Iana                Moscow Diving Federation            278,05      
2.  Zhang, Jing                 Schanghai                           275,55      
3.  Paavola, Saija              DivingTeam Finland                  249,05      
4.  Mingers, Lina               SV Nordrhein-Westphalen     2002    224,55      
5.  Grigoreva, Sofia            Moscow Diving Federation            223,60      
6.  Masiuk, Karyna              BLR COR Brest                       218,75      
7.  Verse, Svenja               SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2001    216,10      
8.  Rundgren, Ronja             DivingTeam Finland                  206,75      
9.  Krvavica, Jana              Diving Club Tresnjevka              196,35      
10. Valore, Laura               Dänemark                            190,25      
11. Wagner, Kaya                SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2002    188,25      
12. Lehtonen, Ruska             DivingTeam Finland                  186,15      
13. Sihvonen, Sofia             DivingTeam Finland                  179,00      
14. Barth, Isabel               SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2002    149,90      
15. Simonic, Ruta               Medvescak                           148,45      

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total
1. Satina, Iana, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    7,5 1,6 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5             23,50   37,60   37,60   37,60   2.
403B    7,5 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0             19,00   39,90   77,50   77,50   2.
612B    7,5 1,8 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0             23,00   41,40   118,90  118,90  2.
5132D   7,5 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0             21,50   45,15   164,05  164,05  2.
105B    5   2,6 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0             22,50   58,50   222,55  222,55  2.
205C    5   3,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5             18,50   55,50   278,05  278,05  1.
        13,2    7,3 7,5 7,1 6,9 6,7                             
2. Zhang, Jing, Schanghai   
103B    7,5 1,6 8,5 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0             25,50   40,80   40,80   40,80   1.
5132D   7,5 2,1 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0             23,50   49,35   90,15   90,15   1.
201B    7,5 1,8 9,0 8,0 8,5 9,0 8,0             25,50   45,90   136,05  136,05  1.
301B    7,5 1,9 9,5 8,5 9,0 9,5 8,5             27,00   51,30   187,35  187,35  1.
105B    5   2,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   39,00   226,35  226,35  1.
403B    5   2,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0             20,50   49,20   275,55  275,55  2.
        12,4    7,8 7,3 7,5 7,9 7,6                             
3. Paavola, Saija, DivingTeam Finland   
103B    7,5 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,50   31,20   31,20   31,20   9.
403B    7,5 2,1 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5             20,00   42,00   73,20   73,20   3.
612B    7,5 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   32,40   105,60  105,60  4.
5231D   7,5 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,50   35,00   140,60  140,60  5.
105B    7,5 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5             21,00   50,40   191,00  191,00  3.
405C    7,5 2,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5             21,50   58,05   249,05  249,05  3.
        12,6    6,6 6,8 6,8 6,3 6,1                             
4. Mingers, Lina, SV NRW, 2002  
103B    7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0             22,00   35,20   35,20   35,20   3.
201B    5   1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0             18,50   29,60   64,80   64,80   8.
301B    7,5 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5             20,50   38,95   103,75  103,75  6.
403B    5   2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00   50,40   154,15  154,15  3.
105B    5   2,6 3,5 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,0             11,50   29,90   184,05  184,05  5.
405C    7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   40,50   224,55  224,55  4.
        12,8    5,9 5,9 6,3 6,3 6,1                             
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5. Grigoreva, Sofia, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    7,5 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,50   29,60   29,60   29,60   11.
403B    7,5 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5             19,00   39,90   69,50   69,50   4.
301B    7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,00   36,10   105,60  105,60  4.
5231D   7,5 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,50   37,00   142,60  142,60  4.
405C    7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             16,00   43,20   185,80  185,80  4.
205C    7,5 2,8 4,5 4,5 3,0 4,5 4,5             13,50   37,80   223,60  223,60  5.
        13,1    5,5 6,1 5,8 5,7 5,6                             
6. Masiuk, Karyna, BLR COR Brest    
103B    7,5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0             17,50   28,00   28,00   28,00   12.
403B    7,5 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0             15,00   31,50   59,50   59,50   10.
301B    7,5 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   30,40   89,90   89,90   10.
5231D   7,5 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0             21,00   42,00   131,90  131,90  7.
105B    7,5 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             19,00   45,60   177,50  177,50  6.
5251C   7,5 2,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0             16,50   41,25   218,75  218,75  6.
        12,5    5,8 5,8 5,8 6,0 5,7                             
7. Verse, Svenja, SVNA, 2001    
103B    5   1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5             19,00   32,30   32,30   32,30   5.
201B    5   1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5             20,00   32,00   64,30   64,30   9.
301B    5   1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,00   32,30   96,60   96,60   8.
403C    5   2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,50   42,90   139,50  139,50  6.
5132D   5   2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,00   28,60   168,10  168,10  7.
105C    5   2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5             20,00   48,00   216,10  216,10  7.
        11,8    6,4 5,9 6,3 5,8 6,1                             
8. Rundgren, Ronja, DivingTeam Finland  
103B    5   1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00   32,30   32,30   32,30   5.
401B    7,5 1,4 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0             23,50   32,90   65,20   65,20   7.
201C    7,5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5             17,50   29,75   94,95   94,95   9.
612B    7,5 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0             17,50   31,50   126,45  126,45  10.
403C    5   2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0             18,50   40,70   167,15  167,15  9.
105C    5   2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,50   39,60   206,75  206,75  8.
        11,2    6,2 6,3 6,2 6,4 6,2                             
9. Krvavica, Jana, HRV Tresn.   
103B    5   1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0             19,00   32,30   32,30   32,30   5.
401B    5   1,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0             22,00   33,00   65,30   65,30   6.
301B    5   1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   33,15   98,45   98,45   7.
612B    5   1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             19,00   32,30   130,75  130,75  8.
105C    5   2,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             14,50   34,80   165,55  165,55  10.
403C    5   2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0             14,00   30,80   196,35  196,35  9.
        11,2    6,0 5,9 6,0 6,0 5,9                             
10. Valore, Laura, Dänemark 
103B    5   1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   30,60   30,60   30,60   10.
401B    5   1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,50   27,75   58,35   58,35   11.
201B    5   1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00   27,20   85,55   85,55   12.
301B    5   1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   25,50   111,05  111,05  12.
403B    5   2,4 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,50   42,00   153,05  153,05  11.
105C    5   2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,50   37,20   190,25  190,25  10.
        11,3    5,6 6,0 5,7 5,5 5,7                             
11. Wagner, Kaya, SVNA, 2002    
103B    7,5 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5             21,50   34,40   34,40   34,40   4.
612B    7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   35,10   69,50   69,50   4.
5231D   7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0             18,50   37,00   106,50  106,50  3.
401B    5   1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0             14,50   21,75   128,25  128,25  9.
403C    5   2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   39,60   167,85  167,85  8.
105C    5   2,4 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5             8,50    20,40   188,25  188,25  11.
        11,5    5,8 5,4 5,3 5,8 5,6                             
12. Lehtonen, Ruska, DivingTeam Finland 
103B    7,5 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5             15,00   24,00   24,00   24,00   13.
401B    7,5 1,4 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0             22,00   30,80   54,80   54,80   12.
612B    7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   34,20   89,00   89,00   11.
201C    5   1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   26,25   115,25  115,25  11.
105C    5   2,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             13,50   32,40   147,65  147,65  13.
403C    5   2,2 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,50   38,50   186,15  186,15  12.
        10,9    5,8 5,8 5,8 5,8 5,7                             
13. Sihvonen, Sofia, DivingTeam Finland 
401B    7,5 1,4 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5             22,50   31,50   31,50   31,50   8.
201C    7,5 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0             11,50   19,55   51,05   51,05   13.
301B    5   1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             18,50   31,45   82,50   82,50   13.
103B    5   1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   27,20   109,70  109,70  13.
403C    5   2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   42,90   152,60  152,60  12.
105C    5   2,4 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5             11,00   26,40   179,00  179,00  13.
        11,1    5,5 5,3 5,8 5,7 5,3                             
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14. Barth, Isabel, SVNA, 2002   
401B    5   1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5             13,50   20,25   20,25   20,25   14.
101B    5   1,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,50   24,05   44,30   44,30   15.
201B    5   1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0             16,00   25,60   69,90   69,90   14.
301B    5   1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0             14,00   23,80   93,70   93,70   14.
612C    5   1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5             16,50   24,75   118,45  118,45  14.
103B    5   1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,50   31,45   149,90  149,90  14.
        9,3 5,7 5,2 5,6 5,3 5,3                             
15. Simonic, Ruta, Medvescak    
101B    5   1,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0             15,00   19,50   19,50   19,50   15.
401B    5   1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0             19,00   28,50   48,00   48,00   14.
201C    5   1,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,0             10,00   15,00   63,00   63,00   15.
301C    5   1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   25,60   88,60   88,60   15.
103B    5   1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0             14,50   24,65   113,25  113,25  15.
403C    5   2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,00   35,20   148,45  148,45  15.
        9,8 5,1 4,9 5,2 5,3 4,9                             

Judges:
1. Gulov, Igor           SVNA
2. Galperin, Gleb        RUS
3. Adelmeyer, Frits      NED
4. Danoval, Sanda        CRO
5. Conventz, Christian   SV NRW

Referee:   Neufeld, Alex SVNA
Secretary: Verse, Guido  SVNA

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen
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